Shooter's First Name
Makenzieanne

Emme

Lucia

Adam

Kayley

Izzy

Shooter's First Name
Lake

Ron

Ron

Randall

Gregg

Eric
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Hometown Challenge International Air Pistol Results

Shooter's Last Name
Wygans

Jennings

Barcia

Renno

Hullender

Tappy

Shooter's Last Name
Yoke

Carr

Carr

Jennings

Rice

Vincent

SHOOT AND SWEEPSTAKES

Age Group

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)

Age Group

26 and over
26 and over
26 and over
26 and over
26 and over
26 and over

Adult)
Adult)
Adult)
Adult)
Adult)
Adult)
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Total score
543
518
518
492
487
369

Total score
560
546
534
512
462
278



