

Hometown Challenge International Air Pistol Results

Shooter's First Name	Shooter's Last Name	Age Group	Total score
Makenzieanne	Wygans	15 - 25 (High School/College)	543
Emme	Jennings	15 - 25 (High School/College)	518
Lucia	Barcia	15 - 25 (High School/College)	518
Adam	Renno	15 - 25 (High School/College)	492
Kayley	Hullender	15 - 25 (High School/College)	487
Izzy	Тарру	15 - 25 (High School/College)	369
Shooter's First Name	Shooter's Last Name	Age Group	Total score
Lake	Yoke	26 and over (Adult)	560
Ron	Carr	26 and over (Adult)	546
Ron	Carr	26 and over (Adult)	534
Randall	Jennings	26 and over (Adult)	512
Gregg	Rice	26 and over (Adult)	462
	11100	20 and over (Madic)	_